
 1

 

1° TROFEO CITTÀ DI FOSSANO MASTER 
DOMENICA 15 APRILE 2007 – PISCINA COMUNALE DI FOSSANO 

 

 
RISULTATI 

 
MT. 200 MISTI FEMMINE 

1. BARAVALLE SIMONA M25 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 2’44”72 16
2. BELTRAMI SABRINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 2’54”77 14
3. D’AMBROSIO STEFANIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 3’00”61 12
4. DEVIETTI BARBARA M20 TORINO NUOTO 3’01”40 
5. MOCCHI MONICA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 3’25”54 

 
1. BRACALE STEFANIA M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 2’41”34 16
2. PANTANO ELISABETTA M35 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 3’33”82 14
3. JIMENEZ PAZ CARLOTA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 3’47”84 12
4. TORTA VALENTINA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 3’52”22 

 
1. COSTA GEMMA M45 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 3’29”36 16
2. ROCCA SERENA M40 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 3’45”48 14
3. RAINERO SONIA M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 3’56”71 12
4. MARTELLI M. LUISA M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 3’57”82 

 
1. GERBI FRANCA M50 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 4’18”46 16

MT. 200 MISTI MASCHI 
1. PAUTASSO DAVIDE M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 2’20”85 16
2. BUOSI ANDREA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 2’24”01 14
3. POZZI LUCA M20 TORINO NUOTO 2’32”50 12
4. PANCIANI PIERPAOLO M25 TORINO NUOTO 2’41”09 
5. FILIPPA LUCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 2’41”62 
6. PUTIGNANO STEFANO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 2’45”69 9
7. GOZZARINO ROBERTO M25 REGGIANA NUOTO 2’47”26 8
8. CAPPATO ANDREA M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 2’48”76 
9. RE CRISTIAN M25 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 2’50”34 6

10. CERRUTO MASSIMO M25 TORINO NUOTO 2’50”68 
11. DI MARTINO MARCELLO M25 TORINO NUOTO 2’51”67 
12. ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M25 TORINO NUOTO 2’51”71 
13. FALCO DAVIDE M20 NUOTO S. MARCO 2’51”95 2
14. BERRUTI LIVIO M20 TORINO NUOTO 2’57”99 
15. BECCIA RENATO M20 ALBA SPORT squal. 
16. MUSSIO EMANUELE M25 TORINO NUOTO squal. 
 

1. SATTA ANTONIO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 2’33”75 16
2. PACINI MARCO M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 2’44”56 14
3. MEINA FABRIZIO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 2’56”24 
4. FLORIO CLAUDIO M30 REALE NUOTO 2’59”43 11
5. GORINI FABIO M30 REALE NUOTO 3’00”96 
6. HOLLOSI ROMAN M35 MITO S.C.S.D. 3’01”26 9
7. BIRINI ANDREA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 3’02”59 

 
1. CANALE MASSIMO M40 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 2’35”96 16
2. MICHETTI PAOLO M45 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 3’21”79 14
3. GALLIPOLI ANTONIO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 3’21”91 12

 
1. CEOLA SILVIO M60 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 3’28”36 16
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1. RISSONE ELIOS M70 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 4’22”72 16

MT. 50 DORSO FEMMINE 
1. GAIDO FRANCESCA M20 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 35”50 16
2. CRIVELLARO ERIKA M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 38”18 14
 D’AMBROSIO STEFANIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 38”18 14

4. CIRINCIONE CRISTINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 38”24 11
5. ZANON FRANCESCA M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 39”16 10
6. DUCANGE DANIELA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 39”95 
7. DEVIETTI BARBARA M20 TORINO NUOTO 40”97 
8. VIGNA VALENTINA M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 41”74 7
9. BELLESINI ELISA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 42”43 

10. GRASSO TIZIANA M25 TORINO NUOTO 42”54 
11. BATTISTELLI  VALENTINA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 45”68 
12. ARIOLFO ILARIA M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 50”56 3
13. BATTISTINO VERONICA M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 51”04 2
14. RICCI LUCIA M25 ALBA SPORT 53”16 1
15. MANASSERO ALEXIA M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 56”41 
 

1. MIRRA ALESSANDRA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 39”47 16
2. AVIDANO BARBARA M35 NUOTO S. MARCO 44”42 14
3. SCALERANDI TIZIANA M30 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 46”23 12
4. FERRERO MARISA M35 MITO S.C.S.D. 49”77 11
5. ACCHIARDI PAOLA M30 ALBA SPORT 51”75 10
6. DI LORENZO ELVIRA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 52”51 
7. DI BELLA LAURA M35 ALBA SPORT 56”05 
8. FIERRO VALENTINA M30 MITO S.C.S.D. 58”15 

 
1. ALLASIA MARINA M45 NUOTO S. MARCO 41”37 16
2. UGROTE SARA M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 43”56 14
3. SANTHIA’ TIZIANA M45 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 48”69 12
4. FILIPPA DONATELLA M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 48”76 11
5. MARINO GAETANA M40 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 49”28 10
6. LESIOBA OLGA M45 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 49”34 9
7. ROCCA SERENA M40 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 50”42 8
8. TAVERNA CRISTINA M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 50”57 
9. ROSELLINI M. ROSARIA M40 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 51”52 

10. NICOTRA SABRINA M40 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 53”87 5
 

1. BRUSAFERRO ELISABETTA M50 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 50”62 16
 

1. MARRAZZO MARIA M70 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 1’25”57 16

MT. 50 DORSO MASCHI 
1. GURGO SALICE MATTIA M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 31”03 16
2. GRIBAUDO SIMONE M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 32”37 14
3. LUPO ANDREA M20 TORINO NUOTO 32”96 12
4. FANTINATO FABIO M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 33”21 
5. DICHIARA GIUSEPPE M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 33”54 
6. SALANITRO MASSIMO M25 NUOTO S. MARCO 34”26 9
7. CAPPATO ANDREA M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 34”80 
 DUCANGE MICHELE M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 34”80 

9. CERRUTO MASSIMO M25 TORINO NUOTO 34”91  
10. BARROERO GABRIELE M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 35”29 5
11. AIMONE CHIORAT GIORGIO M20 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 35”71 4
12. MASTRIZZI RICCARDO M25 TORINO NUOTO 39”01 
13. GROSSO ANDREA M25 MITO S.C.S.D. 39”18 
14. CAMMILLERI DAVIDE M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 39”23 
15. VONA LUCA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 40”24 
16. CATUFA MICHELE M20 ALBA SPORT 40”50 
17. VENEZIA MAURO M20 ALBA SPORT 40”65 
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18. CLAVIO GIORGIO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 40”74 
19. GALLO MARCO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 41”18 
20. VARALLO CESARE M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 41”65 
21. LA ROCCA NUNZIO M25 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 43”73 
 
 

1. IEMMI ANDREA M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 32”64 16
2. SATTA ANTONIO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 33”09 
3. FASSIO GIANLUCA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 37”04 12
4. GALLO ANDREA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 39”43 
5. MANZI ANTONIO M30 NUOTO S. MARCO 39”46 10
6. GIARDINA ANDREA M30 NUOTO S. MARCO 39”61 
7. BUSSOLINO CARLO M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 46”04 8
8. SAVIC GORAN M35 TORINO NUOTO 50”23 7

 
1. BALDAS GIORGIO M45 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 41”65 16
2. CARELLA ALBERTO M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 44”18 14
3. BIANCHINI MARCO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 44”79 12

 
1. MARTINA GIUSEPPE M50 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 45”77 16
2. BERTOLA LUIGI M50 TORINO NUOTO 46”05 14
3. LUCA’ FRANCESCO M50 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 47”08 
4. GESTRO MASSIMO M50 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 48”68 11
5. DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE M55 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 53”38 
6. DE VICARIIS AURELIO M50 MITO S.C.S.D. 59”08 9

 
1. CONSIGLIO ANTONIO M60 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 37”60 16
2. ROSSI CARLO M60 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 55”00 14
3. LAURATO SALVATORE M60 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’09”56 12

 
1. TIBERI MARIO M70 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 51”84 16
2. AMATO GIORGIO M70 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’13”56 14

MT. 50 RANA FEMMINE 
1. GAIDO FRANCESCA M20 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 40”06 16
2. BELLESINI PAOLA M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 41”46 14
3. SAVARINO VALENTINA M25 TORINO NUOTO 42”24 12

 TORTA DIANA M20 TORINO NUOTO 42”24 
5. TORRAZZA FEDERICA M20 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 42”90 
6. ZANON FRANCESCA M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 42”91 9
7. DEPAOLI FEDERICA M25 TORINO NUOTO 43”35 
8. DAL CANTON FIORELLA M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 43”75 
9. LAISE ELISA M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 44”66 

10. DUCANGE DANIELA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 45”26 
11. MOCCHI MONICA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 47”26 4
12. CRISTALDI VERONICA M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 48”04 
13. MANASSERO ALEXIA M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 49”78 2
14. ARIOLFO ILARIA M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 51”21 1
15. RICCI LUCIA M25 ALBA SPORT 52”03 
16. FOSSARI JENNY M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 54”21 
 

1. MIRRA ALESSANDRA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 43”75 16
2. MARTINO PATRIZIA M30 REGGIANA NUOTO 46”29 14
3. PANTANO ELISABETTA M35 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 47”37 12
4. D’HERIN PAOLA M30 REGGIANA NUOTO 47”85 

 SCALERANDI TIZIANA M30 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 47”85 11
6. MARIANO SERENA M30 REGGIANA NUOTO 48”22 
7. NOTARO PAOLA M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 48”36 8
8. AVIDANO BARBARA M35 NUOTO S. MARCO 49”00 7
9. MALPASSUTO SIMONA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 49”12 

10. DILORENZO ELVIRA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 49”78 
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11. FAVARIN SIMONA M35 MITO S.C.S.D. 50”99 4
12. BENATI CRISTINA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 53”64 
13. BORGIS CRISTINA M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 54”68 2
 

1. RAINERO SONIA M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 48”63 16
2. LESIOBA OLGA M45 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 49”64 14
3. FILIPPA DONATELLA M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 49”84 12
4. POMENTALE MARINA M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 52“15 
5. CAMPA SILVIA M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 53”17 
6. ASSOM PAOLA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 53”77 9
7. DRAY SILVIA M40 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 56”00 8

 
1. BUCHEL BETTINA M50 MITO S.C.S.D. 51”56 16

MT. 50 RANA MASCHI
1. FOSCHI ANDREA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 33”36 16
2. PUTIGNANO STEFANO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 33”87 14
3. PAUTASSO DAVIDE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 34”49 12
4. CICCONE ANDREA M20 TORINO NUOTO 35”22 11
5. MUSSIO EMANUELE M25 TORINO NUOTO 36”15 
6. TORRE ALESSANDRO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 37”78 
7. FADDA DARIO M20 NUOTO S. MARCO 37”82 8
8. ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M25 TORINO NUOTO 38”16 
9. SALMIN CLAUDIO M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 38”31 

10. BRAZZELLI ROBERTO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 39”86 5
11. MARTINO DAVIDE M25 REGGIANA NUOTO 40“84 4
12. BRUNO LUCA M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 41”53 
13. GHIRARDO DAVIDE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 42”11 
14. VENEZIA GABRIO M20 ALBA SPORT 42”19 1
15. DE PASCALIS FRANCESCO M25 ALBA SPORT 42”56 
16. MANASSERO DANIELE M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 42”75 
17. GHIRARDO STEFANO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 44”28 
18. SERVI AMEDEO M20 ALBA SPORT 44”99 
19. SCARPATI SALVATORE M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 45”65 
 
20. MAGON DAVIDE M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 35”07 16
21. SETTECASI DAVIDE M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 37”57 14
22. BIRINI ANDREA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 37”98 
23. CEOLA ENRICO M30 R.N.SALUZZO 39”48 11
24. SIGNORE MASSIMILIANO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 40”45 
25. D’HERIN CLAUDIO M35 REGGIANA NUOTO 40”48 9
26. BONETTO MARCO M35 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 40”71 8
27. FAZZARI LUIGI M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 43”27 
28. VAI MARCO M35 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 44”36 
29. SAVIC GORAN M35 TORINO NUOTO 45”10 5
30. FABBRI ANDREA M35 ALBA SPORT 47”66 4
31. BERTA ALESSANDRO M30 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 51”83 3
 

1. PARMEGGIANI OSCAR M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 36”66 16
2. GENESIO GIORGIO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 41”29 14
3. BALDAS GIORGIO M45 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 41”58 12
4. ZULIANI MIRCO M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 42”90 11
5. FONTANA EDOARDO M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 45”32 
6. CAMPITELLI DARIO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 45”46 
7. NOSARI LUCIANO M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 47”15 
8. BELLINI EDOARDO M40 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 54”64 7
9. MARUCCI FRANCESCO M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 1’00”81 

 
1. MORO SERGIO M50 TORINO NUOTO 49”43 16
2. VERDIANI STEFANO M50 ALBA SPORT 51”44 14
3. DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE M55 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 52”04 12
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4. BARAVALLE FRANCO M50 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 1’01”71 10
 

1. BONELLI ROBERTO M60 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 41”14 16
2. PRONI GIUSEPPE M60 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 56”62 14
3. LAURATO SALVATORE M60 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 56”90 12

 
1. TIBERI MARIO M70 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 53”36 16

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 
1. BERTOLA FRANCESCA M20 TORINO NUOTO 31”27 16
2. SAVARINO VALENTINA M25 TORINO NUOTO 31”98 
3. VIGNA VALENTINA M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 32”16 12
4. BELTRAMI SABRINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 32”34 11
5. BELLESINI ELISA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 32”42 10
6. D’ERAMO FABIANA M20 R.N.SALUZZO 33”15 9
7. DEPAOLI FEDERICA M25 TORINO NUOTO 33”54 
8. TORTA DIANA M20 TORINO NUOTO 33”81 
9. FOLCO ELISABETH M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 34”69 6

10. BELLESINI PAOLA M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 35”23 
11. CRISTALDI VERONICA M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 35”58 
12. DAL CANTON FIORELLA M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 35”64 

 TORAZZA FEDERICA M20 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 35”64 
14. GRASSO TIZIANA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 35”65 
15. BERGANDI FRANCESCA M20 ALBA SPORT 35”68 
16. BATTISTELLI VALENTINA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 38”55 
17. FOSSARI JENNY M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 39”28 
18. CERIONI ELISABETTA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 41”90 
19. BATTISTINO VERONICA M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 42”08 
20. SERVIDIO ILEANA M20 ALBA SPORT 48”94 
 

1. MARTINO PATRIZIA M30 REGGIANA NUOTO 35”91 16
2. JIMENEZ PAZ CARLOTA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 36”09 14
3. FAVARIN SIMONA M35 MITO S.C.S.D. 36”91 12
4. MARIANO SERENA M30 REGGIANA NUOTO 37”49 
5. MALPASSUTO SIMONA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 38”55 
6. ACCHIARDI PAOLA M30 ALBA SPORT 38”72 9
7. BORGIS CRISTINA M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 39”86 8
8. NOTARO PAOLA M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 40”49 7
9. BERTINO SIMONA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 41”16 

10. D’HERIN PAOLA M30 REGGIANA NUOTO 41”50 
11. BENATI CRISTINA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 42”36 
12. FERRERO MARISA M35 MITO S.C.S.D. 46”17 
13. MONGILLO ANTONELLA M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 46”86 
14. FIERRO VALENTINA M30 MITO S.C.S.D. 47”22 
 

1. ALLASIA MARINA M45 NUOTO S. MARCO 35”91 16
2. COSTA GEMMA M45 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 36”01 14
3. UGROTE SARA M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 37”23 12
4. TAVERNA CRISTINA M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 37”76 
5. CAMPA SILVIA M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 39”93 
6. POMENTALE MARINA M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 41”85 
7. ALAMANDRI CARLA M40 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 42“95 8
8. MARINO GAETANA M45 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 43”92 7
9. ROSELLINI M. ROSARIA M40 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 44”30 6

10. NICOTRA SABRINA M40 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 44”84 
11. ASSOM PAOLA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 47”22 4
 

1. BUCHEL BETTINA M50 MITO S.C.S.D. 41”80 16
2. BRUSAFERRO ELISABETTA M50 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 47”93 14

 
1. MARRAZZO MARIA M70 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 1’05”12 16
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MT. 50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 
1. CATTARIN DANIELE M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 25”69 16
2. BUOSI ANDREA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 25”93 14
3. ROCCATI ALESSIO M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 25”99 12
4. LUPO ANDREA M20 TORINO NUOTO 26”59 11
5. BENEDETTO DANIELE M25 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 26”64 10
6. FOSCHI ANDREA M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 27”33 
7. DUCANGE MICHELE M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 27”41 
8. MARINI GLAUCO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 27”54 7
9. FANTINATO FABIO M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 27”65 

10. BURDESE DANIELE M20 NUOTO S. MARCO 27”66 5
11. BECCIA RENATO M20 ALBA SPORT 28”57 4
12. FALCO DAVIDE M20 NUOTO S. MARCO 28”75 
13. CAMMILLERI DAVIDE M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 28”77 
14. GOZZARINO ROBERTO M25 REGGIANA NUOTO 28”81 1
15. AIMONE CHIORAT GIORGIO M20 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 28”85 
16. SALMIN CLAUDIO M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 29”03 
17. BERRUTI LIVIO M20 TORINO NUOTO 29”09 
18. CONTI PAPUZZA DARIO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 29”10 
19. TORRE EMILIANO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 29”36 
20. BARROERO GABRIELE M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 29”47 
21. SALANITRO MASSIMO M25 NUOTO S. MARCO 29”48 
22. GROSSO ANDREA M25 MITO S.C.S.D. 29”66 
23. CATUFA MICHELE M20 ALBA SPORT 29”69 
24. FADDA DARIO M20 NUOTO S. MARCO 29”78 
25. VARALLO CESARE M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 30”45 
26. BONANDIN PAOLO M20 REGGIANA NUOTO 30”58 
27. MANASSERO DANIELE M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 30”75 
28. MATRIZZI RICCARDO M25 TORINO NUOTO 30”80 
29. CLAVIO GIORGIO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 30”86 
30. SERVI AMEDEO M20 ALBA SPORT 31”23 
31. TORRE ALESSANDRO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 31”54 
32. CICCONE ANDREA M20 TORINO NUOTO 31”66 
33. MARTINO DAVIDE M25 REGGIANA NUOTO 31”82 
34. VENEZIA GABRIO M20 ALBA SPORT 32”06 
35. RULLO NICOLA M20 TORINO NUOTO 32”08 
36. BRUNO LUCA M20 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 32”16 
37. SCARPATI SALVATORE M20 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 32”39 
38. LA ROCCA NUNZIO M25 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 32”75 
39. BRAZZELLI ROBERTO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 32”79 
40. DE PASCALIS FRANCESCO M25 ALBA SPORT 33”36 
41. GALLO MARCO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 34”31 
42. GHIRARDO STEFANO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 34”63 
43. GHIRARDO DAVIDE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 36”02 

 ARIU GIANFRANCO M20 ALBA SPORT squal. 
 

1. IEMMI ANDREA M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 25”69 16
2. SANTAVICCA MARCO M30 TORINO NUOTO 25”71 14
3. FASSIO GIANLUCA M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 27”93 12
4. SCIBETTA AGOSTINO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 28”42 
5. BONETTO MARCO M35 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 28”93 10
6. MAGON DAVIDE M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 29”32 
7. SETTECASI DAVIDE M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 29”47 
8. GORINI FABIO M30 REALE NUOTO 29”71 7
9. SPALLETTI ROBERTO M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 30”19 

10. CEOLA ENRICO M30 R.N.SALUZZO 30”54 5
11. FLORIO CLAUDIO M30 REALE NUOTO 30”72 
12. VENDRAMINI DENNIS M35 NUOTO S. MARCO 31”04 3
13. SIGNORE MASSIMILIANO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 31”90 
14. PETRONIO DOMENICO M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 32”69 
15. FAZZARI LUIGI M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 34”09 
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16. VAI MARCO M35 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 34”23 
17. BUSSOLINO CARLO M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 34”29 
18. D’HERIN CLAUDIO M35 REGGIANA CLAUDIO 35”39 
19. BERTA ALESSANDRO M30 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 41”12 
20. FABBRI ANDREA M30 ALBA SPORT 42”60 

 GIARDINA ANDREA M30 NUOTO S. MARCO squal. 
 MANZI ANTONIO M30 NUOTO S. MARCO squal. 
 MURGIA WALTER  M35 REALE NUOTO squal. 

 
1. RODELLA MAURO M40 TORINO NUOTO 26”71 16
2. PARMEGGIANI OSCAR M40 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 31”87 14
3. CARELLA ALBERTO M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 32”66 12
4. NOSARI LUCIANO M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 33”34 
5. BIANCHINI MARCO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 33”39 10
6. GENESIO GIORGIO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 33”54 
7. ZULIANI MIRCO M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 35”65 
8. CAMPITELLI DARIO M40 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 37”81 
9. FONTANA EDOARDO M40 MITO S.C.S.D. 38”38 

10. MASTRANTUONO MICHELE M45 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 38”74 5
11. BELLINI EDOARDO M40 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 39”97 4
12. MARUCCI FRANCESCO M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 45”37 
 

1. BOVOLATO ALESSANDRO M50 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 32”10 16
2. BERTOLA LUIGI M50 TORINO NUOTO 34”17 14
3. MARTINA GIUSEPPE M50 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 34”57 12
4. MANCUSI CARLO M50 TORINO NUOTO 34”88 
5. GESTRO MASSIMO M50 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 37”26 10
6. LUCA’ FRANCESCO M50 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 40”07 
7. MORO SERGIO M50 TORINO NUOTO 40”87 
8. DE VICARIIS AURELIO M50 MITO S.C.S.D. 47”40 7
9. FARCHETTO GIOVANNI M50 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 51”01 

10. BARAVALLE FRANCO M50 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 54”68 
 

1. CONSIGLIO ANTONIO M60 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 31”50 16
2. ROSSI CARLO M60 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 38”60 14

 
1. AMATO GIORGIO M70 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 41”41 16

MT. 100 FARFALLA FEMMINE 
1. BARAVALLE SIMONA M25 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 1’14”27 16
2. BERTOLA FRANCESCA M20 TORINO NUOTO 1’19”93 14
3. FOLCO ELISABETH M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 1’30”03 12
4. LAISE ELISA M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 1’32”70 11
5. CIRINCIONE CRISTINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’33”44 10
6. CRIVELLARO ERIKA M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’35”01 9
7. CERIONI ELISABETTA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 2’06”33 

 
1. BRACALE STEFANIA M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’12”38 16
2. BERTINO SIMONA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’56”36 14
3. TORTA VALENTINA M30 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’58”69 
4. SBARBORI ALESSIA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 2’02”78 11

 
1. SANTHIA’ TIZIANA M45 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’59”20 16
2. MARTELLI MARIA LUISA M45 MITO S.C.S.D. 2’00”96 14

 
1. GERBI FRANCA M50 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 2’16”00 16

MT. 100 FARFALLA MASCHI 
1. ROCCATI ALESSIO M25 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 1’01”45 16
2. GURGO SALICE MATTIA M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 1’02”86 14
3. DICHIARA GIUSEPPE M25 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’03”46 12
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4. CATTARIN DANIELE M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’04”43 11
5. BENEDETTO DANIELE M25 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 1’06”66 10
6. POZZI LUCA M20 TORINO NUOTO 1’08”15 9
7. GRIBAUDO SIMONE M20 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’09”52 
8. MARINI GLAUCO M25 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 1’11”01 7
9. PANCIANI PIERPAOLO M25 TORINO NUOTO 1’11”53 

10. FILIPPA LUCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 1’15”31 
11. BURDESE DANIELE M20 NUOTO S. MARCO 1’15”61 4
12. DI MARTINO MARCELLO M25 TORINO NUOTO 1’19”14 
13. RULLO NICOLA M20 TORINO NUOTO 1’21”20 
14. TORRE EMILIANO M20 MITO S.C.S.D. 1’22”41 
15. VENEZIA MAURO M20 ALBA SPORT 1’29”54 
 

1. PACINI MARCO M35 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’14”23 16
2. VENDRAMINI DENNIS M35 NUOTO S. MARCO 1’15”20 14
3. MEINA FABRIZIO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’15”43 12
4. SCIBETTA AGOSTINO M30 OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 1’16”83 
5. HOLLOSI ROMAN M35 MITO S.C.S.D. 1’25”59 10
 SANTAVICCA MARCO M30 TORINO NUOTO squal. 

 
1. COTTINO MAURIZIO M45 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 1’06”94 16
2. CANALE MASSIMO M40 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 1’09”90 
3. MICHIELETTO PIERLUGI M45 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 1’15”21 
4. MICHETTI PAOLO M40 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’33”42 11
5. GALLIPOLI ANTONIO M40 OASI – LAURA VICUÑA 1’50”88 10
6. MASTRANTUONO MICHELE M45 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 1’55”94 9

 
1. BOVOLATO ALESSANDRO M50 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 1’46”25 16

 
1. BONELLI ROBERTO M60 POL. UISP R. BORGARO 1’42”32 16
2. CEOLA SILVIO M60 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 1’50”38 14

 
1. RISSONE ELIOS M70 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 2’26”23 16

 
STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE A

1. TORINO NUOTO 
Bertola Devietti Depaoli Savarino 

31”37 2’07”68 32

2. POL. UISP R. BORGARO 
Cristaldi vigna Gaido Torazza 

32”45 2’14”14 28

3. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 
Ducange Bellesini P. Crivellaro Bellesini E. 

33”42 2’14”36 24

4. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 
Cirincione Beltrami Mirra Mocchi 

33”87 2’17”30 22

5. MITO S.C.S.D. 
Zanon Laise Fierro Favarin 

33”98 2’29”54 20

6. ALBA SPORT 
Acchiardi ricci Bergandi Servidio 

39”36 
 

2’44”40 18

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE B
1. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 

Marino Cerione DiLorenzo Benati 
41”85 2’49”15 32

2. C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 
Sbarbori Ariolfo Mongillo Notaro 

42”23 2’54”39 28

 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 
Baravalle Pantano Battistino Dray 

 squal. 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE C
1. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 

Fossari Brusaferro Costa Bracale 
38”54 2’30”37 32
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2. MITO S.C.S.D. 
Taverna Ugrote Rainero Pomentale 

37”49 2’35”39 28

3. MITO S.C.S.D. 
Buchel Calpa Ferrero Martelli 

42”59 2’53”64 

 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 
Gerbi Jimenez Bertino Malpassuto 

 squal. 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI A
1. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 

Foschi Satta Gribaudo Buosi 
26”68 1’45”30 32

2. TORINO NUOTO 
Santavicca Pozzi Panciani Lupo 

26”26 1’45”80 28

3. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 
Cattarin pautasso Fassio Clavio 

26”11 1’50”26 24

4. MITO S.C.S.D. 
GurgoSalice Grosso ContiPapuzza Putignano 

29”61 1’55”36 22

5. TORINO NUOTO 
Cerruto Mastrizzi R. Rullo Berruti 

29”51 1’59”99 

6. ALBA SPORT 
Beccia Catufa Servi Venezia M. 

30”93 2’00”80 18

7. UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 
Re Manassero Barroero LaRocca  

29”80 2’00”98 16

8. REGGIANA NUOTO 
Bonandin Martino D’Herin Gozzarino 

30”28 2’03”29 14

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI B
1. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 

Iemmi Fantinato Scibetta Ducange 
25”46 1’47”63 32

2. TORINO NUOTO 
Rodella Mussio DiMartino Filippa 

26”73 1’50”62 28

3. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 
Magon Salmin Meina Dichiara 

30’07 1’55”84 

4. NUOTO S. MARCO 
Vendramini Manzi Giardina Salanitro 

31”43 2’00”57 22

 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 
Bruno Parmeggiani Bonetto Marini 

32”47 2’00”57 22

6. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 
Settecasi Spalletti Gallo Petrolino 

28”98 2’03”32 18

7. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 
Cammilleri Vai Fazzari Signore 

29”31 2’08”44 

8. POL. UISP R. BORGARO 
Aimone Mastrantuono Baldas Berta 

40”12 2’22”36 14

9. MITO S.C.S.D. 
Torre A. Torre E. Fontana Marucci 

31”06 2’23”52 12

10. UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 
Scarpati Farchetto Pettiti Gestro 

31”22 2’43”05 10

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI C
1. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 

Michetti Birini Pacini Bellini 
29”32 2’13”17 32

2. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA 
Bianchini Genesio Campitelli Gallipoli 

31”66 2’13”51 28

3. MITO S.C.S.D. 
Carella Hollosi Nosari Zuliani 

32”36 2’13”56 24

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI D
1. POL. UISP R. BORGARO 

Rossi Bonelli Bovolato Roccati 
33”41 2’10”11 32

2. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 
Ceola Consiglio Martina Ghirardo 

31”23 2’16”51 28
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STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI E
1. MILLENNIUM NUOTO 

Lucà DiStefano Amato Proni 
56”91 3’07”97 32

 

 

 

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETÀ 

1. MILLENNIUM NUOTO punti 664

2. OASI - LAURA VICUÑA “ 553

3. MITO S.C.S.D. “ 388

4. POL. UISP R. BORGARO “ 341

5. TORINO NUOTO “ 297

6. UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO “ 167

7. UISP PINEROLO NUOTO “ 153

8. C.N. SEBASTOPOLI “ 145

9. NUOTO S. MARCO “ 130

10. C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE “ 86

11. ALBA SPORT “ 79

12. REGGIANA NUOTO “ 66

13. R.N.SALUZZO “ 30

14. REALE NUOTO “ 18

 


